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Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
January 2006

6/13/2006

ALACHUA            40,620 71,977 3,908 27,328 412 70 0 33

BAKER                 3,430 8,512 152 704 61 12 0 9

BAY                      46,899 38,916 3,017 15,428 496 150 0 0

BRADFORD         4,583 8,713 266 1,286 45 19 0 0

BREVARD            150,498 122,079 12,513 51,185 1,394 326 5 2

BROWARD          264,139 506,385 10,497 221,464 3,882 73 0 87

CALHOUN            1,133 6,780 115 401 15 13 0 2

CHARLOTTE       50,850 35,654 4,682 23,460 686 232 23 10

CITRUS                39,441 35,748 2,608 17,080 653 59 32 5

CLAY                    61,958 27,701 3,128 16,797 126 61 726 15

COLLIER              94,824 43,697 6,883 35,825 1,343 91 0 25

COLUMBIA          12,015 19,606 1,264 3,407 163 39 1,137 9

DESOTO              4,028 8,843 360 2,134 62 0 0 0

DIXIE                    1,767 7,657 208 691 48 12 0 0

DUVAL                 194,228 239,605 18,450 73,401 1,569 1,031 0 20

ESCAMBIA           80,578 73,922 5,163 23,763 847 201 943 35

FLAGLER             20,228 18,887 271 11,157 286 76 15 2

FRANKLIN           1,446 5,707 94 454 36 18 12 0

GADSDEN           3,230 22,682 315 1,446 70 11 1 0

GILCHRIST          2,992 5,204 193 873 43 3 0 0

GLADES               1,626 3,881 33 688 20 4 0 0

GULF                    2,569 5,923 122 474 41 10 11 1

HAMILTON           1,306 5,870 187 385 21 8 0 0

HARDEE              3,119 6,548 84 1,022 43 5 0 0

HENDRY              4,899 8,597 421 1,651 31 8 0 0

HERNANDO        47,709 44,291 4,218 19,686 621 50 0 1

HIGHLANDS        26,287 23,016 1,602 7,824 429 148 4 2

HILLSBOROUGH 217,586 256,275 19,769 126,649 3,133 47 0 0

HOLMES              2,649 7,970 97 628 32 11 0 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,798 25,272 2,870 13,939 332 34 19 10

JACKSON            5,784 18,184 289 1,394 113 14 0 17

JEFFERSON        2,016 6,727 179 530 32 10 0 0

LAFAYETTE         670 3,341 57 135 27 7 0 0

LAKE                    81,317 59,201 7,322 26,408 929 140 0 51
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LEE                      149,032 90,153 9,417 63,810 3,051 47 0 0

LEON                    42,599 86,892 3,360 19,734 503 187 0 105

LEVY                    6,663 13,378 999 2,092 178 0 0 0

LIBERTY              350 3,406 31 129 10 5 6 2

MADISON            1,829 8,809 149 577 30 11 4 0

MANATEE            86,066 63,446 5,576 39,820 301 127 0 93

MARION               84,194 75,918 10,418 23,748 1,048 69 0 88

MARTIN               51,087 27,318 5,150 15,342 554 47 0 5

MIAMI-DADE        369,594 456,247 11,199 236,301 3,608 16 0 0

MONROE             20,239 18,419 1,834 12,315 318 83 0 2

NASSAU              21,538 14,931 1,332 4,856 226 100 0 11

OKALOOSA         70,460 28,894 1,070 20,155 650 262 59 27

OKEECHOBEE    5,647 10,581 448 1,845 77 66 4 1

ORANGE              190,837 220,435 16,095 122,744 3,060 0 0 0

OSCEOLA            42,932 53,062 5,328 30,416 588 55 0 0

PALM BEACH      243,223 342,146 27,882 155,766 1,873 82 0 0

PASCO                 109,386 99,342 10,038 52,144 1,158 851 0 8

PINELLAS            234,567 227,827 26,639 116,834 2,539 58 0 4

POLK                    115,101 123,842 9,083 47,051 3,241 0 0 0

PUTNAM              13,243 25,372 885 5,804 266 35 35 0

SANTA ROSA      53,722 26,026 2,652 12,831 432 155 0 0

SARASOTA         115,605 75,907 6,383 46,447 1,586 220 0 0

SEMINOLE           105,295 76,560 7,502 48,040 862 62 0 9

ST. JOHNS          64,003 32,936 4,568 18,500 656 47 0 2

ST. LUCIE            50,871 57,802 5,497 26,009 547 3 0 0

SUMTER              21,572 18,298 1,370 6,165 434 32 14 1

SUWANNEE        6,521 14,090 1,112 1,264 92 9 0 0

TAYLOR               2,499 8,991 228 526 63 10 3 0

UNION                  1,361 5,056 71 362 7 2 0 0

VOLUSIA              114,309 128,454 10,201 68,498 225 106 0 0

WAKULLA            4,202 10,379 433 1,186 50 5 0 0

WALTON             17,564 12,032 779 4,001 112 25 0 0

WASHINGTON    4,075 9,486 250 1,007 49 27 0 0

3,939,408 4,249,806 299,316 1,936,016 46,435 5,797 3,053 694TOTALS
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434 110 8 3 0 15 82 65267% 17% 1% 0% 0% 2% 13%ALACHUA              

4 0 0 0 0 0 63 676% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 94%BAKER                   

990 85 46 1 0 0 174 1,29676% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 13%BAY                      

53 2 0 0 0 0 5 6088% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%BRADFORD           

1,804 187 2 0 0 3 475 2,47173% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%BREVARD              

4,462 1,028 15 9 0 90 1,370 6,97464% 15% 0% 0% 0% 1% 20%BROWARD            

15 0 0 0 0 0 8 2365% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 35%CALHOUN             

860 68 0 0 0 1 251 1,18073% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%CHARLOTTE         

710 48 0 0 0 1 127 88680% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%CITRUS                  

301 92 0 1 0 3 33 43070% 21% 0% 0% 0% 1% 8%CLAY                     

1,789 141 2 0 0 2 128 2,06287% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%COLLIER                

223 10 4 0 0 0 15 25288% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 6%COLUMBIA            

69 0 0 0 0 0 11 8086% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%DESOTO                

39 1 0 1 0 0 15 5670% 2% 0% 2% 0% 0% 27%DIXIE                    

2,005 240 11 0 0 27 80 2,36385% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 3%DUVAL                   

1,153 89 11 2 0 0 114 1,36984% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%ESCAMBIA            

338 116 0 0 0 11 114 57958% 20% 0% 0% 0% 2% 20%FLAGLER               

35 4 0 0 0 2 14 5564% 7% 0% 0% 0% 4% 25%FRANKLIN             

57 26 4 0 0 0 25 11251% 23% 4% 0% 0% 0% 22%GADSDEN             

55 1 0 0 0 0 9 6585% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%GILCHRIST            

23 3 0 0 0 0 2 2882% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%GLADES                

50 1 2 0 0 0 9 6281% 2% 3% 0% 0% 0% 15%GULF                     

30 0 1 0 0 0 1 3294% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 3%HAMILTON            

68 0 1 0 0 0 11 8085% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%HARDEE                

19 14 0 0 0 0 15 4840% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%HENDRY                

767 151 19 0 0 1 148 1,08671% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%HERNANDO          

371 29 2 0 0 32 246 68055% 4% 0% 0% 0% 5% 36%HIGHLANDS          

9,603 679 26 4 0 0 278 10,59091% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%HILLSBOROUGH  

44 0 1 1 0 0 11 5777% 0% 2% 2% 0% 0% 19%HOLMES                

376 54 13 0 0 0 97 54070% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 18%INDIAN RIVER       

116 10 1 0 0 0 28 15575% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%JACKSON              

37 2 0 0 0 0 13 5271% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%JEFFERSON         

13 4 0 0 0 0 15 3241% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 47%LAFAYETTE          

1,037 105 0 0 0 6 183 1,33178% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LAKE                     
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6,323 1,738 25 0 2 36 1,309 9,43367% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEE                      

646 70 2 0 0 110 197 1,02563% 7% 0% 0% 0% 11% 19%LEON                     

181 4 0 0 0 0 29 21485% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEVY                     

11 1 0 0 0 0 5 1765% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%LIBERTY                

32 2 4 0 0 0 5 4374% 5% 9% 0% 0% 0% 12%MADISON              

754 146 2 0 0 1 58 96178% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%MANATEE              

1,328 96 19 0 0 4 53 1,50089% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%MARION                 

623 74 1 0 0 1 142 84174% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MARTIN                 

8,079 2,267 65 0 1,398 16 748 12,57364% 18% 1% 0% 11% 0% 6%MIAMI-DADE         

395 34 0 0 0 0 66 49580% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%MONROE               

310 31 2 0 0 1 53 39778% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%NASSAU                

812 71 13 9 0 0 160 1,06576% 7% 1% 1% 0% 0% 15%OKALOOSA           

79 9 3 0 0 0 12 10377% 9% 3% 0% 0% 0% 12%OKEECHOBEE     

3,100 279 16 15 0 11 53 3,47489% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%ORANGE               

1,141 137 0 0 0 13 90 1,38183% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 7%OSCEOLA              

3,816 1,477 28 0 0 6 1,426 6,75357% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%PALM BEACH        

2,021 162 4 0 0 3 195 2,38585% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO                  

3,199 326 3 0 0 23 455 4,00680% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 11%PINELLAS              

762 162 15 0 1 0 76 1,01675% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%POLK                     

177 27 1 0 0 0 192 39745% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 48%PUTNAM                

525 52 1 1 0 0 31 61086% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%SANTA ROSA        

3,038 954 23 0 0 7 1,787 5,80952% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%SARASOTA           

969 147 6 2 0 6 119 1,24978% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SEMINOLE            

849 63 5 0 2 1 97 1,01783% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%ST. JOHNS            

759 97 4 0 0 0 231 1,09170% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%ST. LUCIE              

812 41 4 0 0 0 63 92088% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%SUMTER                

109 3 1 0 0 0 9 12289% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%SUWANNEE          

49 4 0 0 0 0 23 7664% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%TAYLOR                 

4 1 0 0 0 1 11 1724% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6% 65%UNION                    

831 200 10 0 0 9 62 1,11275% 18% 1% 0% 0% 1% 6%VOLUSIA               

40 7 1 0 0 0 38 8647% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 44%WAKULLA              

203 1 1 0 0 7 37 24982% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 15%WALTON               

41 0 0 0 0 0 18 5969% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%WASHINGTON      

TOTALS 69,968 73% 96,30111,983 428 49 1,403 450 12,02012% 0% 0% 1% 0% 12%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PALM BEACH       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PINELLAS             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SARASOTA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 0 0% 00 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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